
Department of Environmental Conservation
Department Totals - Operating Budget (1158)

FY2024 Management Plan vs
FY2025 Governor Amended

FY2023 Actuals
(20746)

FY2025 Governor
(20959)

FY2025 Governor
Amended (21326)

FY2024 Enrolled
(20509)

FY2024 Authorized
(20534)

FY2024
Management Plan

(20554)

106,967.9 109,799.7109,900.980,073.3 109,900.9 109,900.9 -0.1%-101.2Department Totals

Funding Sources
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0.0
3,258.4

0.0 0.0
3,258.4 -2,916.9 -45.4%

0.0%0.0

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

Objects of Expenditure

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 45,652.7 45,652.7 45,652.7 40,667.8 42,372.424,405.8 -7.2%-3,280.3
1003 G/F Match (UGF) 6,024.4 6,024.4 6,024.4 6,162.1 6,296.24,918.3 4.5%271.8
1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 15,571.6 15,571.6 15,571.6 16,097.0 16,361.615,786.1 5.1%790.0
1005 GF/Prgm (DGF) 7,825.3 7,825.3 7,825.3 8,181.0 8,293.86,812.4 6.0%468.5
1007 I/A Rcpts (Other) 1,535.0 1,535.0 1,535.0 1,601.7 1,615.0914.4 5.2%80.0
1018 EVOSS (Other) 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.9 6.96.9 0.0%0.0
1052 Oil/Haz Fd (DGF) 14,398.3 14,398.3 14,398.3 14,893.0 15,171.713,829.5 5.4%773.4
1055 IA/OIL HAZ (Other) 408.3 408.3 408.3 425.6 429.245.8 5.1%20.9
1061 CIP Rcpts (Other) 5,661.7 5,661.7 5,661.7 5,858.5 5,974.73,396.2 5.5%313.0
1093 Clean Air (Other) 7,060.6 7,060.6 7,060.6 7,306.0 7,453.75,474.2 5.6%393.1
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 63.3 63.3 63.3 45.0 45.027.9 -28.9%-18.3
1166 Vessel Com (Other) 1,539.4 1,539.4 1,539.4 1,576.0 1,594.1968.9 3.6%54.7
1205 Ocn Rngr (Other) 2,067.8 2,067.8 2,067.8 2,104.9 2,111.21,840.9 2.1%43.4
1230 AKCW Ad Fu (Other) 994.5 994.5 994.5 1,019.1 1,035.01,062.6 4.1%40.5
1231 AKDW Ad Fu (Other) 988.2 988.2 988.2 1,012.8 1,028.7576.2 4.1%40.5
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1236 AK LNG I/A (Other) 102.9 102.9 102.9 10.5 10.57.2 -89.8%-92.4

Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

510
0
8

527
0
7

527
0
7

546
0
9

546
0
9

546
0
9

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

23,465.5 1,241.9 5.6%20,641.9 22,223.6 23,074.022,223.622,223.6
20,704.4 21,596.0 21,596.0 21,596.0 22,259.1 22,657.8 1,061.8 4.9%

14,321.2 20,428.6 20,428.6 20,428.6 20,967.0 21,304.0 875.4 4.3%
24,405.8 45,652.7 45,652.7 45,652.7 40,667.8 42,372.4 -3,280.3 -7.2%

Funding Totals

Positions
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